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CONCRETE BOX CULVERT

FOR

STANDARD WINGS

H = 5'-0" SLOPE = 2:1
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``N'' BARS

10"

2" CL.

2" CL.

ELEVATION W2 ELEVATION W1

PLAN W2 PLAN W1

V3

V2 V1

N3 N2

N1

H1

H2

H3

H4

(TYP.)

2-#4 H5

Z3

Z2
Z1

#5 T1

N3

N1

 2-#4 N3 2-#4 N2 3-#4 N1
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 2-#4 V3 2-#4 V2 3-#4 V1
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 2-#4 Z3 2-#4 Z2 3-#4 Z13"

V7

V6V5

V4

N4 N5 N6 N7

H6

H8

H7

H9

(TYP.)

2-#4 H10

Z7

Z6

Z5

Z4

N4

N7

#5 T2

 4-#4 Z4 4-#4 Z5 4-#4 Z6 4-#4 Z7

``Z'' BARS @ 1'-0" CTS.- TOP OF FOOTING

TOP OF FOOTING

``Z'' BARS @ 1'-0" CTS.

3"

 2-#4 N4 4-#4 N5 5-#4 N6 5-#4 N7

``N'' BARS @ 1'-0" CTS.

 2-#4 V4 4-#4 V5 5-#4 V6 5-#4 V7

``V'' BARS @ 1'-0" CTS.

3"

3"

BILL OF MATERIAL

                         BAR

H1

NO. SIZE

#4

TYPE

STR

LENGTH

4'-4"

WEIGHT

H2 #4 STR 4'-1"

H3 #4 STR 1'-9"

H4 #4 1 3'-3"

H5 #4 STR 4'-9"

H6 #4 STR 13'-7"

H7 #4 STR 12'-9"

H8 #4 STR 6'-11"

H9 #4 2 3'-3"

H10 #4 STR 13'-9"

      

N1 #4 3 6'-10"

N2 #4 3 5'-11"

N3 #4 3 5'-1"

N4 #4 3 7'-5"

N5 #4 3 6'-9"

N6 #4 3 5'-11"

N7 #4 3 5'-1"

      

T1 #5 STR 6'-3"

T2 #5 STR 15'-6"

      

V1 #4 STR 4'-9"

V2 #4 STR 3'-11"

V3 #4 STR 3'-1"

V4 #4 STR 5'-5"

V5 #4 STR 4'-9"

V6 #4 STR 3'-10"

V7 #4 STR 3'-0"

      

Z1 #4 4 4'-2"

Z2 #4 4 3'-6"

Z3 #4 4 2'-10"

Z4 #4 4 4'-5"

Z5 #4 4 3'-10"

Z6 #4 4 3'-4"

Z7 #4 4 2'-10"

BAR TYPES

ALL BAR DIMENSIONS ARE OUT TO OUT.
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MATERIAL

À 1" EXP. JT.

MATERIAL

À 1" EXP. JT.

BARS

``V''

FACE

STREAM

JT.

CONST.

BARS

``Z''

(TYP.)

``T'' BARS

FACE

FILL

SECTION

TYPICAL WING

M. HOBBSASSEMBLED BY : 10/2014

10/2014
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STAGES I AND II
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À 1" EXP. JT.
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FOR 2 WINGS (STAGE I & II)

REINFORCING STEEL

LBSLBSLBSLBS460

                 TOTAL

    2 EDGE BEAMS

    1 END CURTAIN WALL

    1 HEADWALL

    2 WINGS

CLASS A CONCRETE - STAGE I

7.4

1.2

1.4

CY

CY

CY

CY

CY

CY

1.3

11.3

CY

CY

CY

CY

CY

CY

CY

CY

CY

7.4

1.2

1.4

CY

CY

CY

CY

CY

CY

1.3

11.3                 TOTAL

    2 EDGE BEAMS

    1 END CURTAIN WALL

    1 HEADWALL

    2 WINGS

CLASS A CONCRETE - STAGE II

5

2

26

6

54
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9

26
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18
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20
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